1
! TWO ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT TIME DELAY RANGES
1. 0.05 to 1 sec for conventional preset use
2. 0.7 to 15 msec for dividing pre-scaler use
! LED STATUS INDICATORS FOR:
Count Activity; Preset Output; Reset
! AVAILABLE IN 2, 4, or 6-DIGIT VERSIONS
! COUNT INPUT PROGRAMMABLE FOR ALL STANDARD

S8 in OFF position. The shorter time-out allows the SCP to be
used as a pre-scaling divider providing output pulses in excess of 1 KHz to
the input of another counter.ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF DIGITS
PART NO.’S FOR AVAILABLE
SUPPLY VOLTAGES
For more information on Pricing, Enclosures & Panel Mount Kits, refer to the RLC
Catalog or contact your local RLC distributor.
230 VAC 115 VAC
2 SCP00210 SCP00200
SCP SC Series Preset
Cntr w\o Display 4 SCP00410 SCP00400
6 SCP00610 SCP00600
3
1. BATTERY BACK-UP & DISPLA Y LIGHT (L) OPERATION
SC Counters can be operated from +12 VDC batteries
or power supplies. (+12 VDC is connected to Term.